City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-24-00395

1-2 Dwelling Units

BP-24-00418

BP-24-00419

BP-24-00420

BP-24-00421

BP-24-00422

BP-24-00423

BP-24-00470

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Site Spec, NASF,
1441SF on Top of
a 567SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1220SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1415SF, On Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1439SF on Top of
a 576SF
Crawlspace.
200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1354SF on Top of
a 576SF
Crawlspace.
200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1415SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1441SF on Top of
a 569SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1548SF on Top of
a 660SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Parcel
643l11-31-010-643l11-31-010

643I11-OT-L-643I11-19-001

643111-19-002-643I11-19-002

643l111-19-003-643111-19-003

643l111-19-004-643111-19-004

643l111-18-020-643I111-18-020

643l111-18-019-643111-18-019

643l111-18-018-643111-18-018

Address
3054 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3126 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3128 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3132 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3134 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3136 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3140 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3142 TUMBLING CREEK DR

Page 1 of 4

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
May 01, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Contractor
AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

Issue Date
05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/08/2024

No of DU's



City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-24-00471

1-2 Dwelling Units

BP-24-00472

BP-24-00473

BP-24-00475

BP-24-00479

BP-24-00862

BP-24-00865

BP-24-00868

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Site Spec, NASF,
1722Sf on Top of a

576SF Crawl

Space. 200 Amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1224sf on Top of a

576SF

Crawlspace. 200

Amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1439SF on Top of
a 576Sf Crawl
Space. 200 Amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1354SF on Top of

a 576SF

Crawlspace. 200

Amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1439sf on Top of a

576SF Crawl

Space. 200 Amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1439SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1354SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1415SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Parcel
643l11-18-017-643I111-18-017

643111-18-016-643I11-18-016

643111-18-015-643I11-18-015

643111-18-013-643I11-18-013

643111-18-014-643I11-18-014

643l111-18-012-643111-18-012

643111-18-011-643I11-18-011

643l11-18-010-643I11-18-010

Address
3144 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3148 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3150 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3156 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3152 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3158 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3160 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3162 TUMBLING CREEK DR
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New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
May 01, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Contractor
AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

Issue Date
05/08/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

No of DU's



City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-24-00872

1-2 Dwelling Units

BP-24-00876

BP-24-00878

BP-24-00887

BP-24-00888

BP-24-00890

BP-24-00892

BP-24-00893

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Site Spec, NASF,
1441SF on Top of
a 569SF
Crawlspace.
200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,

1439SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200AMPS.

Site Spec, NASF,
1354SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1542SF on Top of
a 576SF
Crawlspace.
200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1722SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

Site Spec, NASF,
1224SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1439SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200amps.

Site Spec, NASF,
1439SF on Top of
a 576SF Crawl

Space. 200amps.

Parcel
643l11-18-009-643l11-18-009

643l111-18-008-643111-18-008

643l11-18-007-643I11-18-007

643l111-18-006-643I11-18-006

643l111-18-005-643I11-18-005

643l111-18-004-643111-18-004

643l111-18-003-643111-18-003

643l111-18-002-643I11-18-002

Address
3166 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3170 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3172 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3176 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3180 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3182 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3184 TUMBLING CREEK DR

3188 TUMBLING CREEK DR
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New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
May 01, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Contractor
AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

AHVCO LLC

Issue Date
05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

No of DU's



City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Attached Single Family
1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling WUII

New - Multi-Family 3 or More
Dwelling Units

Grand Totals

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Parcel
643l11-18-001-643l11-18-001

Permit # Permit Name

BP-24-00897 Site Spec, NASF,
1354SF, On Top of
a 576SF Crawl
Space. 200amps

BP-24-00985 Site Spec, NASF,
1462SF on Top of
a 586SF
Crawlspace.
200amps.

BP-24-00986 Site Spec, NASF,
1475SF on Top of
a 559SF Crawl
Space. 200amps.

# of Permits 27

BP-24-01207 Custom, NDSF,
2422sf on Top of a
590SF Finished
Basement and
812SF Unfinished
Basement.
200amps

# of Permits 1

BP-24-01287 Custom, NDSF,
1976SF on Top of
a 961SF Finished
Basement, And
965sf Unfinished

Basement.
150amps.

# of Permits 1

BP-24-01160 8-Plex
# of Permits 1

# of Permits 30

643JJJ-16-004-643J3J-16-004

643JJJ-16-003-643J3J-16-003

697C-02-010-697C-02-010

643KKK-08-003-643KKK-08-003 6337 WINDING TRAIL WAY

643AAA-01-001-643AAA-01-001 4160 SOUTH PARK DR

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

May 01, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Address
3190 TUMBLING CREEK DR

Contractor
AHVCO LLC

6162 TWO LEAF DR RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

6168 TWO LEAF DR RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

Bridgewater Homes

1103 BLUE AGAVE CT Glen Homes

Landmark Construction Solution

Page 4 of 4

Issue Date
05/31/2024

05/15/2024

05/15/2024

# of Dwelling Units
05/17/2024

# of Dwelling Units
05/17/2024

# of Dwelling Units

05/20/2024
# of Dwelling Units

# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's

27

37



